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                >G0165>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	0165
	文件：356.32 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	IEC Appliance Inlet C16, Snap-in Mounting, Front Side, Quick-connect Terminal
	SCHURTERSchurter Inc.
碩特碩特集團

	

	0165
	文件：199.54 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	IEC Appliance Inlet C16, Snap-in Mounting, Front Side, Quick-connect Terminal
	SCHURTERSchurter Inc.
碩特碩特集團

	

	0165
	文件：115.66 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Heyco? Liquid Tight Cordgrips
	Heyco
Heyco

	

	APL0165-R
	文件：226.02 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	PLL Synthesizer Module
	ASB
Advanced Semiconductor Business Inc.

	

	ASE0165
	文件：178.88 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Wirewound Resistors, Industrial Power, Silicone Coated, Adjustable Edgewound Tubular
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	AVE0165
	文件：176.54 Kbytes
Page：5 Pages


	Wirewound Resistors, Industrial Power, Vitreous Coated
	VishayVishay Siliconix
威世科技

	

	BMOD0165
	文件：956.17 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Compact, rugged, fully enclosed splash proof design
	Maxwell
Maxwell

	

	DISN0165SP
	文件：617.28 Kbytes
Page：7 Pages


	Switching Control Diode
	CYSTEKECCystech Electonics Corp.
全宇昕科技全宇昕科技股份有限公司

	

	DISP0165CTSP
	文件：606.24 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Switching Control Diode
	CYSTEKECCystech Electonics Corp.
全宇昕科技全宇昕科技股份有限公司

	

	DL0165R
	文件：938.71 Kbytes
Page：20 Pages


	Green Mode Fairchild Power Switch (FPSTM)
	FairchildFairchild Semiconductor
仙童半導體飛兆/仙童半導體公司
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            	型號：G0165

	制造商：TE Connectivity 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市美燦芯電子有限公司
	G016N03G
	Freed
	18+
	DFN5060-8
	38819
	全新臺產可長期供應
	詢價
	深圳市科思奇電子科技有限公司
	G019366
	AIRSP
	19+
	
	1942
	原裝正品假一賠十
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	G01A
	ROHM
	00/01+
	SOP8
	828
	全新原裝100真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市金豐威電子科技有限公司
	G01A
	ROHM
	19+
	SOP8
	2130
	原裝現貨特價銷售/歡迎來電/
	詢價
	深圳市豐毅達電子科技有限公司
	G01A
	ROHM
	19+
	SOP8
	7000
	全新原裝,特價熱賣,公司現貨庫存
	詢價
	深圳市鵬順微電子科技有限公司
	G01A4D31110
	XMULTILE
	2007
	NA
	299
	深圳現貨,原裝正品,實單可談,支持實單,
	詢價
	深圳市賽美科科技有限公司
	G01A4D31110
	XMULTILE
	
	RJ45 8P 帶燈帶濾波器
	70662
	一級代理百分百有貨,原裝正品現貨,支持實單!
	詢價
	深圳市宇集芯電子有限公司
	G01CT
	XP Power
	23+
	N/A
	12000
	一級代理保證進口原裝正品假一罰十價格合理
	詢價
	深圳市得捷芯城科技有限公司
	G01-DP5
	GISEMI
	23+
	NA/
	3265
	原裝現貨,當天可交貨,原型號開票
	詢價
	深圳市威爾健半導體有限公司
	G01-DP5模塊
	GISEMI
	21+
	MODULE
	50000
	全新原裝正品現貨,支持訂貨
	詢價


        

        更多G0165供應商
            更新時間2023-3-17 9:40:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	G0167
	G0169
	G0176
	G01BA
	G01BC
	G01BF
	G01CA
	G01CC
	G01CF
	G01CT
	G01PE
	G-01PM
	G01RA
	G01RC
	G01RF
	G01VA
	G01VC
	G01VF
	G-01VM
	G-01VY
	G0200-00
	G0201-00
	G020-10SH-ARR
	G-02-057-K
	G-02-072
	G02232D
	G0-225-002
	G0-225-301
	G02332
	G024
	G02BB
	G02BE
	G02BG
	G02C-10-6PW
	G02C-12-8PW
	G02C-12-8PY
	G02CA
	G02CC
	G02CF
	G02CT
	G02RB
	G02RE
	G02RG
	G02VB
	G02VE


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	G0168
	G0171
	G01A0402219ET
	G01BB
	G01BE
	G01BG
	G01CB
	G01CE
	G01CG
	G01PC
	G01PF
	G-01PR
	G01RB
	G01RE
	G01RG
	G01VB
	G01VE
	G01VG
	G-01VR
	G02
	G02-00001-00152
	G020-10SG-AEW
	G020-2R3Y5G-AEW
	G-02-070-K
	G02232-09
	G02233
	G0-225-101
	G-02-317-001
	G02-353-001
	G02BA
	G02BC
	G02BF
	G02C-10-6P
	G02C-12-8P
	G02C-12-8PX
	G02C-12-8PZ
	G02CB
	G02CE
	G02CG
	G02RA
	G02RC
	G02RF
	G02VA
	G02VC
	G02VF


        


    


  
    
      
          

        
            客戶服務
            網站合作
        

      

      
        	會員套餐
	廣告服務
	委托交易
	代理加盟
	誠聘精英
	黑名單
	關于我們
	付款方式
	聯系我們
	在線咨詢


      

      
        	
            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com
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